
Functional Skills Maths Level 2 - Revision 
Class Schedule 

Class Joining Link: 

Join on your computer, mobile app or room 
device      

Join the meeting now                      

Meeting ID: 442 092 794 459 

Passcode: Em2cA2MP 

 

Monday 03-02-2025 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM All about numbers 

Monday 10-02-2025 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM Addition, subtraction, multiplication, 

division 

Monday 17-02-2025 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM Rounding and estimating, BIDMAS 

Monday 24-02-2025 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM Decimals 

Monday 03-03-2025 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM Fractions – 1 

Monday 10-03-2025 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM Fractions – 2 

Monday 17-03-2025 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM Percentages 

Monday 24-03-2025 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM Percentages, form conversion 

Monday 31-03-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Ratio, proportion 

Monday 07-04-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Proportion, scale diagrams 

Monday 14-04-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Angles, Circles, 2D shapes (area and 

perimeter) 

Monday 21-04-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM 2D shapes, compound shapes (area and 

perimeter) 

Monday 28-04-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Nets, 3D shapes (surface area and volume) 

– 1 

Monday 05-05-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Nets, 3D shapes (surface area and volume) 

– 2 

Monday 12-05-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Working with measures 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3a36c89dae85984799b1ea65f725b639d3%40thread.tacv2/1737020317280?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%227f31d86f-9f22-424d-b02f-126bc57ee25a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22aad89d9e-c9c5-43f9-9542-204f4995be88%22%7d


Monday 19-05-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Expressions and formulas, unit 

conversions 

Monday 26-05-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Plans, elevation, mass + density + 

volume, speed + distance + time 

Monday 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM All about money 

Monday 09-06-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Probability 

Monday 16-06-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Handling information and data – 1 

Monday 23-06-2025 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM Handling information and data – 2 

 

Note: The class schedule is subject to change based on availability and demand. Notifications will be 

sent via email for any updates. 


